Jubildaums-Schiessen 2022
Feldschiitzen Tecknau

Einzelrangliste
22.04.2022 - 01.05.2022

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Graham Mark
Biittiker Philipp
Jermann Andreas
Brodbeck Alfred
Miiller Daniela
Biirgi René
Mangold Dominik
Wagner Karl
Meier Adrian
Rickenbacher Daniel
Hodel Hans
Buser Rolf
Kocher Daniela
Buttiker Jorg
Schmidt Men
Freiermuth Rico
Harisberger Walter
Jermann Marcel
Zumbrunn Markus
Scholer Jiirg
Grieder Roger
Recher Balz
Waldmeier Robert
Trosch Markus
Itin Roger
Grun Manuela
Husistein Markus
Bornex Eric
Wicki Anton
Fankhauser Johannes
Thommen Cédric
Lehmann Dominic
Kocher Manfred
Krause Martin
Grossmann Mathis
Recher Mario
Eggen Alfred
Roth Denise
Rieder Max
Kanobel Bruno
Pliiss Willi
Gysin Ernst
Buser Urs
Frey Hanspeter
Schaub Paul
Fricker Rudolf
Strub Samuel
Roth Stefan
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1959 Vv
1961V
1975 S
1948 SV
1962 V
1976 S
1993 E
1962 V
1979 E
1991 E
1952 SV
1963 S
1966 S
1954 Vv
1955V
1958 V
1952 SV
1962 V
1974 S
1975 S
1966 S
1967 S
1947 SV
1965 S
1968 S
1980 E
1992 E
1965 S
1951 SV
1952 SV
1979 E
1980 E
1967 S
1972 S
1981 E
2004 J
1964 S
1982 E
1946 SV
1962 V
1963 S
1947 SV
1958 vV
1965 S
1949 SV
1958 V
1966 S
1972 S

Verein

Binningen, Feldschitzen
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Wintersingen, Feldschiitzengesellschai
Munchenstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schiitzenvere
Hemmiken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeglingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschutzen
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Diegten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Wenslingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Eptingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Rauschenbéachlein, Schiesssport
Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Muttenz, Schitzengesellschaft
Wenslingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wenslingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Frick, Freier Schiessverein
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 1822
Liesberg, Schitzenverein
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschi
Rheinfelden, Schitzenverein
Munchenstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Munchenstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft
Lausen, Schitzenverein

Diegten, Schitzengesellschaft
Wenslingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportscht
Tecknau, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 1822
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 1822
Hemmiken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Liestal, Schitzengesellschaft
Wintersingen, Feldschiitzengesellschai
Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 1822
Granichen, Schitzengesellschaft
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90
57 03
57 03
90
57 03
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
90

57 03
FW
57 03
90
90
KA
57 03
90
90

57 03
90
FW
90

57 03
FW
90
Std
57 03
57 03
Std
57 03

Punkte
468
468
467
466
466
465
465
461
460
460
459
455
453
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451
451
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450
450
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449
449
447
447
447
447
447
446
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444
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437
436
436
436
436
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Jubildaums-Schiessen 2022
Feldschiitzen Tecknau

Einzelrangliste
22.04.2022 - 01.05.2022

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
49 Vogel Philippe
50 Altermatt Heinz
51 Mattsson Niklas
52 Egger Bruno
53 Hutter Michael
54 Vogel Daniel
55 Postins Stephen
56 Signer Paul
57 Stampfli Heinz
58 Ruepp Michael
59 Sutter Alfred
60 Leibundgut Kevin
61 Meyer Rendy
62 Thommen Hans
63 Steinegger Thomas
64 Sommer Hansruedi
65 Kellerhals Peter
66 Stocker René
67 Bohni Quirin
68 Pliss Flavia
69 Burkhalter Alfred
70 Rieder Roland
71 Thommen Gottfried
72 Thompson Samuel
73 Schenker Edwin
74 Antonucci Antonio
75 Mangold Cédric
76 Grieder Philippe
77 Hanni Paul
78 Grieder Nicole
79 Gysin Hanspeter
80 Allemann Joel
81 Buchwalder Stefan Andreas
82 Wiesner Raphael
83 Kohler Stefan
84 Morson Marco
85 Baschnonga Marco
86 Devoise-Lambert Gabriel
87 Sommer Erna
88 Bader Andreas
89 Marti Jorg
90 Flickiger Reto
91 Brodbeck Martin
92 Zeltner Daniel
93 Meyer Mireya
94 Rickenbacher Felix
95 Hunziker Regula
96 Uldry René
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1988 E
1960 V
1966 S
1967 S
1996 E
1961V
1968 S
1951 SV
1958 vV
1962 V
1963 S
1990 E
1998 E
1957V
1961V
1946 SV
1947 SV
1957V
1982 E
1992 E
1950 SV
1961V
1965 S
1998 E
1951 SV
1961V
1994 E
1972 S
1944 SV
1981 E
1966 S
1991 E
1992 E
1987 E
1974 S
1986 E
1958 V
1967 S
1951 SV
1952 SV
1962 V
1974 S
1966 S
1992 E
2002 J
1950 SV
1998 E
1953V

Verein

Hemmiken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschi
Basel, Gesellschaft der Feuerschiitzen
Wisen, Schutzengesellschaft
Hafelfingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Binningen, Feldschiitzen
Hersberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschi
Dubach, Schitzenverein
Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Rickenbach BL, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Eptingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden, Schitzenverein
Tecknau, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wallbach, Schitzenbund

Dubach, Schitzenverein
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen
Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 1822
Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft
Binningen, Feldschitzen
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen

St. Pantaleon, Feldschiitzen
Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft
Wenslingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Buckten, Schiessverein

Tecknau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Zeglingen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Lausen, Schitzenverein
Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schiitzenvere
Zeglingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Frenkendorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Basel, Gesellschaft der Feuerschiitzen
Binningen, Feldschitzen
Minchenstein, Militarschiessverein
Tecknau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Pfeffingen, Feldschitzen
Rinenberg, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Basel, Feldschutzenverein
Muttenz, Schitzengesellschaft
Rickenbach BL, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Wenslingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hemmiken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschutzen
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Jubildaums-Schiessen 2022
Feldschiitzen Tecknau

Einzelrangliste
22.04.2022 - 01.05.2022

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
97 Speiser Christoph
98 Wollny Lukas
99 Ruflin Roger
100 Waibel Karl
101 Gysin Patrick
102 Mangold Hanspeter
103 Scholer Hans-Ulrich
104 Binggeli Martin
105 von Arx Richard
106 Baumann Alex
107 Meister Werner
108 Kobel Kevin
109 Grieder Martin
110 Gysin Marcel
111 Kentrat Jens
112 Lang Alyssa
113 Biittler Ueli
114 Fasler Stephan
115 Thommen Kurt
116 Mathiuet Heinrich
117 Vogelin Andreas
118 Juric Zeljko
119 Schaub Markus
120 Kuhny Heinz
121 Hasler Hanspeter
122 Hasler Roman
123 Knoepfli Gian
124 Rickenbacher Markus
125 Spichty Clive R.
126 Grieder Hans
127 Kaufmann Michael
128 Meyer Elixandro
129 Pellmont Alain
130 Rickenbacher Marcel
131 Fliickiger Ernst
132 Gamba Walter
133 Zumbrunn Janick
134 Vogel Luca
135 Géaumann Gian-Marco
136 Marti Rolf
137 Gerber Heinz
138 Nebiker Markus
139 Grieder Edi
140 Dettwiler Simon
141 Schweingruber Beat
142 Buess Giinther
143 Gysin Kurt
144 Savic Nikola
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1955V
1981 E
1968 S
1954V
1974 S
1952 SV
1944 SV
1957V
1950 SV
1984 E
1935 SV
1983 E
1961V
1976 S
1969 S
2002 J
1957V
1977 E
1954 Vv
1956 V
1972 S
1974 S
1956 V
1965 S
1960 V
1987 E
2004 J
1969 S
1949 SV
1955V
1995 E
2000 E
1975 S
1993 E
1947 SV
1951 SV
1994 E
2001 E
2003 J
1963 S
1966 S
1972 S
1947 SV
1992 E
1974 S
1959V
1965 S
1975 S

Verein

Wintersingen, Feldschiitzengesellschai
Tecknau, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Runenberg, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft
Dubach, Schitzenverein
Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft
Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein
Tecknau, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Hemmiken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Basel, Feldschutzenverein
Lausen, Schitzenverein
Rinenberg, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Hemmiken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeglingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Muttenz, Schitzengesellschaft
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Reigoldswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft
Wisen, Schutzengesellschaft
Diepflingen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Frenkendorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wenslingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Basel, Feldschutzenverein
Thirnen, Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Thirnen, Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden, Schiitzenverein
Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
Minchenstein, Militarschiessverein
Tecknau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Ormalingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Rickenbach BL, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Binningen, Feldschitzen
Zeglingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Tecknau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Héfelfingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Rinenberg, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hafelfingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Diepflingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Zeglingen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Zeglingen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Zeglingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Rumlingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Tecknau, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Hafelfingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Gelterkinden, Schitzengesellschaft
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Jubildaums-Schiessen 2022
Feldschiitzen Tecknau

Einzelrangliste
22.04.2022 - 01.05.2022

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Teilnehmer
Steinhauer Jannick
Eglin Ernst
Grauwiler Michael
Meier Samuel
Zumbrunn Rafael
Rentsch Thomas
Grieder Julia
Stettler Jonas-Gad
Sutter Hans
Nyffenegger Marco
Hilber Gabriel
Besenzoni Silvano
Grieder Arnold
Grieder Marc
Troxler Tizian
Zumbrunn Robert
Gysin Cédric
Sommer Otto
Gysin Raphael
Thomet Hans Ulrich
Miiller Pierre
Sommer Walter
Grieder Reto
Storni Flavia
Schar Barbara
Corpataux Daniela
Singeisen Diego
Schweingruber Mike
Steinhauer Peter
Binggeli Beat

Frei Bruno

Rang
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
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1997 E
1955V
1979 E
2009 JJ
1998 E
1962 V
2000 E
1992 E
1946 SV
1983 E
1993 E
1949 SV
1961V
1988 E
1980 E
1948 SV
1989 E
1948 SV
1990 E
1953V
1963 S
1944 SV
1986 E
1963 S
1952 SV
1991 E
1993 E
2009 JJ
1970 S
1964 S
1950 SV

Verein

Buus-Maisprach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeglingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Zeglingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft
Hafelfingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Binningen, Feldschitzen

Tecknau, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Binningen, Feldschitzen
Buus-Maisprach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Tecknau, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Rickenbach BL, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Zeglingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Tecknau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Tecknau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Liestal, Schitzengesellschaft
Laufelfingen, Schitzenbund
Hafelfingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Tecknau, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Héfelfingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Laufelfingen, Schutzenbund
Rinenberg, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Tecknau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Tecknau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Basel, Feldschutzenverein
Ormalingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hafelfingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Hersberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Rumlingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buus-Maisprach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Tecknau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft
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90
57 03
90
90
KA
90
90
57 03
90
90
57 03
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90
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90
KA
57 03
90
90
57 02
57 03
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90
90
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90
90
57 03
57 02
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Punkte
378
373
371
369
368
367
365
363
362
361
360
358
354
354
352
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350
349
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338
336
329
329
326
324
324
321
313
305
293
153
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